Anchorage School District Direct Deposit Authorization Individual Payments

This form will start, stop or changelirect deposit payments received by you from the Anchorage School District.

Instructions

General

Type or print clearlyComplete the form in its entirety blanksmay delay processin&eturn the completed form to:

Anchorage School District

Accounting Department 5530 E. Northern Lights Blvd. Anchorage, AK 99504 Telephone: (907) 742341

Action Requested

f Checkstart if you don't have electronic payments and wish to.

f Checkstop if you wish to stop your electronic payment. f Checkchangeif you have electronic payments and wish to make a change to your information. You will be paid by warrant (check) until the change has been processed.

Payee Information

Payment remittance information will be sent to thread addless provided will default to your ASD email account if an alternate is not given.

Financial Institution
ET0 11 Tw58 (t)sl2uhmi Td ()T446 0 if neither box is ttach a voided check to the bu are uncertain, contact

t the Anchorage School District

ar y57 ,Seer y1-7 (i)-12.2 (n)5.1 ()]TJ 0.002 Tc -0.002 Tw 0 -1.157 Td (a(co)Tj-0.103 Tw11.453 0 Td [ar)-2.3 dSnc wmi